
2022 2023 Armwood Head Coaches List 
APA: 813-744-8040, x228  

Kevin.Brevik@hcps.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
High School Sports: 
       
    Fall                                        Winter                                              Spring 
Football 6A,                   G. Soccer 4A,                  Softball 7A  

Volleyball 7A,                  B. Soccer 4A                           Track & Field 3A, 

Cross Country 3A,             G. Basketball 7A                Tennis 3A 

Swim 3A                            B. Basketball 7A                             Baseball 7A 

Golf 2A,                            Comp. Cheer 1A                                 Flag Football 1A 

Sideline Cheer                     Wrestling 2A 

 

 

Sport First Name Last Name Email 
Baseball Ricardo Sanjurjo  
Boys Basketball Zarko Stojakovic Zarko.Stojakovic@hcps.net 
Girls Basketball Ben Bromley Coachben23@yahoo.com 
Cheerleading Jessica Lee Jessica.Lee@hcps.net 
Boys XC Chris Kane Christopher.Kane@hcps.net 
Girls XC Chris Kane Christopher.Kane@hcps.net 
Football Evan Davis EvanD.Davis@hcps.net 
Flag Football Teresa Jenkins Teresa.Jenkins@hcps.net 
Boys Golf TJ Childs timothy.childs@hcps.net 
Girls Golf TJ Childs timothy.childs@hcps.net 
Boys Soccer Sal Betancourt salvador.betancourt@hcps.net 
Girls Soccer Jeremy Voulgarakis Jeremy.Voulgarakis@hcps.net 
Softball Brooke Leistl Brooke.Leistl@hcps.net 
Boys Swimming Kelly Driskell kelly.driskell@hcps.net 
Girls Swimming Kelly Diskrell kelly.driskell@hcps.net 
Boys Tennis Kyle Mt. Pleasant kyle.mtpleasant@hcps.net 
Girls Tennis Gabrielle Gamble gabrielle.gamble@hcps.net 
Boys Track Rudy Story Rudolph.Story@hcps.net 
Girls Track Rudy Story rudolph.story@hcps.net 
Volleyball Shannon Talmedge coacht.vb@yahoo.com 
Wrestling Gregory Vincent Gregory.Vincent@hcps.net 
Business Manager Sara Ericson Sara.Ericson@hcps.net 
Assistant Bus Mgr Patrick Kelly Patrick.kelly@hcps.net 

The application for athletic participation will only be submitted electronically and can be found on the Hills-
borough County Public Schools Athletic Dept. website at: https://www.sdhc.k12.fl.us/doc/list/athletics/student-forms.  
Or directly on the Athletic Clearance website: https://athleticclearance.fhsaahome.org/index.php.  
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